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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

精油名：
学名：
商品番号：
ロット番号：

比重（20℃）

施光度（20℃）

屈折率（20℃）

Please Note: This information is o�ered as a guide only.

ローズマリー CT2 シネオル（ROSEMARY CT2 CINEOLE）

Rosmarinus officinalis CT2 cineole
P087
18.A

0.9135

+0.75

1.4671

α-Pinene
Camphene
β-Pinene
1,8 Cineole
Camphor
β-Caryophylene

12.10%
4.56%
7.77%

42.09%
10.75%

4.33%


